Uniform Price List

Middle and Senior School (Years 5 to 12)

Boys Uniform Years 5 - 12

Summer
Striped short sleeved shirt
Charcoal tailored shorts

Winter

Charcoal tailored trousers
White L/S shirt

Blazer

Black belt

House tie

Summer and Winter
Green v-neck pullover (wool)
Black cap (years 9 - 12)

Blk Bucket hat (years 5 - 12)
Wesley charcoal socks

Black shell jacket (optional)

Girls Uniform Years 5 & 6

Summer

Striped Peter-Pan collar shirt
Charcoal skort

Wesley charcoal Socks

Winter

Girls L/S white blouse
Girls black winter pants
Blazer

House tie

Wesley charcoal socks
OR

Tartan skirt

Girls L/S white blouse
Blazer

House tie

Tights (black)

Wesley charcoal socks

Summer and Winter
Bucket Hat

Hair ribbons, bows and bands
Green v-neck pullover (wool)

$37.50
$47.50 - $60.00

$62.00 - $66.25
$40.75

$227.50 - $257.50
$17.25-$24.50
$24.50- $25.75

$71.00- $86.75
$19.50
$18.50- $21.00
$10.00
$42.50

$39.90
$45.50
$10.00

$37.00

$50.00

$227.50 - $257.50
$24.50- $25.75
$10.00

$78.50

$37.00

$227.50 - $257.50
$24.50- $25.75
$10.00- $12.00 OR
$10.00

$18.50- $21.00
$3.25-$12.90
$71.00- $86.75
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Physical Education

Sport shorts (black)
Sports polo

L/S sports polo (optional)
House polo

Anklet sport socks

Track top

Track pants

Sports bag duffle (black)
Sports backpack (yellow)
White L/S Inters top
Wesley warm-up top (optional)

Cricket

Crested cricket shirt L/S or S/S
Cricket pants

Anklet sports socks

Cricket hat (white)

Cricket warm-up top (optional)
Helmet covers

1%t team baggy green cap

15t team cricket shirt

1%t team cricket vest

Tennis

Tennis polo

Sport shorts (black)

Anklet sport socks

15t team tennis shirt

White cap

Tennis warm-up top (optional)

Badminton

Badminton polo

Sport shorts (black)

Anklet sport socks

1st team badminton polo
Badminton warm-up top (optional)

Basketball

Year 5 and 6 - see PE uniform
Sport shorts (black)

Years 7 to 12 basketball singlet
Basketball socks

Basketball warm-up top (optional)
15t team basketball singlet

15t team basketball shorts

Prices as at January 2024 and subject to change

$28.50- $31.50
$39.00 - $45.00
$47.25

$54.00

$10.00
$115.00 - $120.00
$57.50 - $60.00
$22.50 OR
$54.00

$38.50

$27.00

$47.25
$45.75 - $47.50
$10.00
$22.50 - $25.20
$27.00
$44.80
$91.00
$54.00
$61.50

$52.50
$28.50-$31.50
$10.00
$60.00
$21.50
$27.00

$52.50
$28.50-$31.50
$10.00
$60.00
$27.00

$28.50-$31.50
$79.50
$11.50
$27.00
$91.00
$40.00
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Swimming
Wesley Bathers $40.75 - $44.00 OR Soccer
Jammers $62.00 - $65.00
Girls bathers $58.50 - $65.00 HSV top (green)
Microfibre Towel $60.00 Sports shorts (black)
Swimming Cap $15.00 Winter socks
Rash TOp -S/Sorl/S $3375 - $5000 Soccer warm-up top (0pti0na|)
Rubber thongs (optional) $10.00 15t team soccer top (black)
Swimming warm-up top (optional) ~ $27.00 15t team winter socks (black)
Rowing Volleyball
Zoot suit (green) $112.50-$141.20 HSV top (green)
1t crew zoot suit (black) $127.50 Sports shorts (black)
:I.St Team White Polo $6000 Anklet sport socks
1% team socks $13.00-$14.50 15t team volleyball top (black)
White rowing top $34.00 Volleyball warm-up top (optional)
Rowing warm-up top (optional) $27.00
White bucket hat $22.750R .
White cap $21.50 Athletics
Athletics singlet and shorts
Water Polo supplied by Wesley College
Anklet sport socks
Water polo bathers $37.25-$42.50 White L/S inters top
Swimming cap $15.00
Towel $60.00 .
15 team polo top $60.00 Outdoor Education
Water polo warm-up top (optional) $27.00
Scarf
Beanie
Cross Country Sleeping bag
Camping sleeping mat
Cross country singlets green $60.00 Thermal pants
(Years 5-9) Thermal shirt
Cross country singlets black $60.00 Slouch hat
(Years 10-12) Bucket hat
Anklet sport socks $10.00 Waterproof jacket (black)
Cross country warm-up top $27.00 Head lamp
(optional) Rubber thongs
Football (Years 5to 12) Music
Football jumper $68.00- $79.80 Music shirt L/S (black)
Football shorts $37.00
Football warm-up top (optional) $27.00
Winter socks $14.50 su pporters
15t team football jumper (black) $79.80 Strived rugh
15t team winter socks (black) $13.00 - 14.50 triped rugby top
House caps
Large umbrella (black)
Rugby Recyclable shopping bag
Bandana for dogs
Rugby jumper (green) $77.00 Wesley warm-up top (optional)
Rugby shorts $45.75
Winter socks $14.50
Rugby warm-up top (optional) $27.00
15t team rugby jumper (black) $77.00
15t team winter socks (black) $13.00 - 14.50

Prices as at January 2024 and subject to change

$70.00
$28.50- $31.50
$14.50
$27.00
$70.00
$13.00-$14.50

$70.00
$28.50-$31.50
$10.00
$70.00
$27.00

$10.00
$38.50

$45.00

$18.50

$90.00

$16.95

$30.00 - $35.00
$30.00

$20.00
$18.50-$21.00
$150.00 - $185.00
$21.00

$10.00

$70.00

$99.00
$20.00
$58.00
$2.00
$5.00
$27.00
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Junior School (Pre-kindergarten to Year 4)

Co-ed Uniform
(Pre-kindy to Year 2)

Co-ed polo - short sleeved
Co-ed polo - long sleeved
Boys drawstring shorts

Girls black skorts

Co-ed track pants

Co-ed polar fleece zip jacket
Slouch hat (black)

Bucket hat (black)

Shell jacket (black) (optional)

Boys’ Uniform Years 3 & 4

Summer

Short sleeved striped shirt
Elastic back charcoal shorts
Tailored charcoal shorts
Wesley charcoal socks
Winter

Elastic back charcoal trousers
Charcoal tailored trousers
White L/S Shirt

Wesley charcoal socks
Summer and Winter
Green v-neck pullover (wool)
Slouch hat (black)

Bucket hat (black)

Girls Uniform (Year 3 & 4)

Summer

Striped Peter-Pan collar shirt
Charcoal skort

Wesley charcoal socks

Winter

Girls L/S white blouse
Girls black trousers
Wesley charcoal socks
OR

Girls L/S white blouse
Tartan Skirt

Tights (black)

Tights (black - thicker and warmer)

Wesley charcoal socks
Summer and Winter
Green v-neck pullover (wool)
Slouch hat (black)

Bucket hat (black)

$42.75 - $48.25
$50.00

$28.50 - $30.00
$37.25

$37.50- $42.90
$42.50 - $44.50
$20.00 OR
$18.50-$21.00
$42.50

$37.50

$48.50 OR
$47.50 - $60.00
$10.00

$62.00
$62.00 - $66.25
$40.75
$10.00

$71.00- $86.75
$20.00 OR
$18.50-$21.00

$39.90
$45.50
$10.00

$37.00
$50.00
$10.00

$37.00
$78.50
$10.00- $12.00

$18.00 for pk of 2 OR

$10.00

$71.00- $86.75
$20.00 OR
$18.50-$21.00

WESLLEY COLLEGE

Co-ed Physical Education
(Pre-Primary to Year 4)

House polo

Sport shorts (black)

Green sports polo (years 3 & 4)
Co-ed track pants

Anklet sport socks

Track top (Years 3 & 4)

Track pants (Years 3 & 4)

Swimming Uniform (Pre-
Primary to Year 4)

Rash top - short/long sleeved
Rash pants (co-ed)

Boys' bathers

Girls’ bathers

Microfibre Towel

Swimming robe (incl name
embroidered)

Sports duffle bag (black)

Please note:

$54.00
$28.50-$31.50
$39.00 - $45.00
$37.50-$42.90
$10.00

$115.00- $120.00
$57.50 - $60.00

$33.75-$50.00
$23.00
$40.75 - $44.00
$58.50 - $65.00
$60.00
$60.00

$22.50

e The swimmingrobe is to be pre-ordered.

e Priceincludes cost of embroidery

e Pre-primary and year 1 use a swimming robe

e Years 2 to 4 have the choice of towel or swimming

robe.

General Items

Pencil case (Years 2 - 4)
Homework bag (K - year 4)
Library bag (K - year 4)
Chair bag (years 1 - 5)

Rest mat (PK - PP)

College backpack (PK - year 12
Or Trolley Bag (PK - year 7)
Stainless steel water bottle
(optional)

Tech/Sachel Bag

(optional years 5-8)

Girls’ hair ribbons, bows and bands

Prices as at January 2024 and subject to change

$11.70

$11.00

$14.00

$15.00

$60.00

$55.00 - $97.00
$148.00
$22.50

$54.00

$3.25-$12.90
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Optional Gifts

Supporters house caps
Large black umbrella
Black Scarfs

Beanies

Stainless steel water bottles
(boxed)

Microfibre Towels

Recipe books

Wyvern topped pencils
Wyvern rubber thongs
Message sticks (handmade)
Indigenous Print Silk Scarves
Indigenous Print Poly Scarves
Indigenous ties

Re-useable shopping bags

Prices as at January 2024 and subject to change

$20.00
$58.00
$45.00
$18.50

$22.50

$60.00
$5.00

$5.00

$10.00
$15.00
$40.00
$25.00
$30.00

$2.00
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