# Middle and Senior School (Years 5 to 12)



## WESLEY COLLEGE

## Boys Uniform Years 5 - 12

Summer	
Striped short sleeved shirt	\$37.50
Charcoal tailored shorts	\$47.50 - \$60.00
Winter	
Charcoal tailored trousers	\$62.00 - \$66.25
White L/S shirt	\$40.75
Blazer	\$227.50 - \$257.50
Black belt	\$17.25 -\$24.50
House tie	\$24.50 - \$25.75
Summer and Winter	
Green v-neck pullover (wool)	\$71.00 - \$86.75
Black cap (years 9 - 12)	\$19.50
Blk Bucket hat (years 5 – 12)	\$18.50 - \$21.00
Wesley charcoal socks	\$10.00
Black shell jacket (optional)	\$42.50
-	

#### Girls Uniform Years 5 & 6

Summer	
Striped Peter-Pan collar shirt	\$39.90
Charcoal skort	\$45.50
Wesley charcoal Socks	\$10.00

#### Winter

Girls L/S white blouse	\$ 37.00
Girls black winter pants	\$ 50.00
Blazer	\$227.50 - \$257.50
House tie	\$24.50 - \$25.75
Wesley charcoal socks	\$10.00
OR	
Tartan skirt	\$78.50
Girls L/S white blouse	\$37.00
Blazer	\$227.50 - \$257.50
House tie	\$24.50 - \$25.75
Tights (black)	\$10.00 - \$12.00 OR
Wesley charcoal socks	\$10.00

#### **Summer and Winter**

Bucket Hat	\$18.50 - \$21.00
Hair ribbons, bows and bands	\$3.25 - \$12.90
Green v-neck pullover (wool)	\$71.00 - \$86.75

## **Physical Education**

Sport shorts (black)	\$28.50 - \$31.50
Sports polo	\$39.00 - \$45.00
L/S sports polo (optional)	\$47.25
House polo	\$54.00
Anklet sport socks	\$10.00
Track top	\$115.00 - \$120.00
Track pants	\$57.50 - \$60.00
Sports bag duffle (black)	\$22.50 OR
Sports backpack (yellow)	\$54.00
White L/S Inters top	\$38.50
Wesley warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00

### Cricket

Crested cricket shirt L/S or S/S	\$47.25
Cricket pants	\$45.75 - \$47.50
Anklet sports socks	\$10.00
Cricket hat (white)	\$22.50 - \$25.20
Cricket warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00
Helmet covers	\$44.80
1 <sup>st</sup> team baggy green cap	\$91.00
1 <sup>st</sup> team cricket shirt	\$54.00
1 <sup>st</sup> team cricket vest	\$61.50

### **Tennis**

Tennis polo	\$52.50
Sport shorts (black)	\$28.50-\$31.50
Anklet sport socks	\$10.00
1 <sup>st</sup> team tennis shirt	\$60.00
White cap	\$21.50
Tennis warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00

### Badminton

Badminton polo	\$52.50
Sport shorts (black)	\$28.50-\$31.50
Anklet sport socks	\$10.00
1st team badminton polo	\$60.00
Badminton warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00

### Basketball

Year 5 and 6 - see PE uniform	
Sport shorts (black)	\$28.50-\$31.50
Years 7 to 12 basketball singlet	\$79.50
Basketball socks	\$11.50
Basketball warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00
1 <sup>st</sup> team basketball singlet	\$91.00
1st team basketball shorts	\$40.00



## **Swimming**

Wesley Bathers	\$40.75 - \$44.00 OF
Jammers	\$62.00 - \$65.00
Girls bathers	\$58.50 - \$65.00
Microfibre Towel	\$60.00
Swimming Cap	\$15.00
Rash Top – S/S or L/S	\$33.75 - \$50.00
Rubber thongs (optional)	\$10.00
Swimming warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00

## Soccer

\$70.00
\$28.50-\$31.50
\$14.50
\$27.00
\$70.00
\$13.00 - \$14.50

## Rowing

Zoot suit (green)  1st crew zoot suit (black)  1st Team White Polo  1st team socks  White rowing top  Rowing warm-up top (optional)  White bucket hat  White cap	\$112.50 - \$141.20 \$127.50 \$60.00 \$13.00 - \$14.50 \$34.00 \$27.00 \$22.75 OR \$21.50
--	--

## Volleyball

HSV top (green)	\$70.00
Sports shorts (black)	\$28.50-\$31.50
Anklet sport socks	\$10.00
1 <sup>st</sup> team volleyball top (black)	\$70.00
Volleyball warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00

## Water Polo

Water polo bathers	\$37.25 - \$42.50
Swimming cap	\$15.00
Towel	\$60.00
1 <sup>st</sup> team polo top	\$60.00
Water polo warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00

## **Athletics**

Attributes singlet and shorts	
supplied by Wesley College	
Anklet sport socks	\$10.00
White L/S inters top	\$38.50

## **Cross Country**

Cross country singlets green (Years 5-9)	\$60.00
Cross country singlets black	\$60.00
(Years 10-12) Anklet sport socks	\$10.00
Cross country warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00

## **Outdoor Education**

\$45.00
\$18.50
\$90.00
\$16.95
\$30.00 - \$35.00
\$30.00
\$20.00
\$18.50 - \$21.00
\$150.00 - \$185.00
\$21.00
\$10.00

\$70.00

## Football (Years 5 to 12)

Football jumper	\$68.00 - \$79.80
Football shorts	\$37.00
Football warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00
Winter socks	\$14.50
1 <sup>st</sup> team football jumper (black)	\$79.80
1 <sup>st</sup> team winter socks (black)	\$13.00 - 14.50

## Music

Music shirt L/S (black)

Supporters	
Striped rugby top	\$99.00
House caps	\$20.00
Large umbrella (black)	\$58.00
Recyclable shopping bag	\$2.00
Bandana for dogs	\$5.00
Wesley warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00

## Rugby

Rugby jumper (green)	\$77.00
Rugby shorts	\$45.75
Winter socks	\$14.50
Rugby warm-up top (optional)	\$27.00
1 <sup>st</sup> team rugby jumper (black)	\$77.00
1 <sup>st</sup> team winter socks (black)	\$13.00 - 14.50

## Junior School (Pre-kindergarten to Year 4)



# Co-ed Uniform

(1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Co-ed polo – short sleeved	\$42.75 - \$48.25
Co-ed polo – long sleeved	\$50.00
Boys drawstring shorts	\$28.50 - \$30.00
Girls black skorts	\$37.25
Co-ed track pants	\$37.50 - \$42.90
Co-ed polar fleece zip jacket	\$42.50 - \$44.50
Slouch hat (black)	\$20.00 OR
Bucket hat (black)	\$18.50-\$21.00
Shell jacket (black) (optional)	\$42.50

# Co-ed Physical Education (Pre-Primary to Year 4)

House polo	\$54.00
Sport shorts (black)	\$28.50-\$31.50
Green sports polo (years 3 & 4)	\$39.00 - \$45.00
Co-ed track pants	\$37.50 - \$42.90
Anklet sport socks	\$10.00
Track top (Years 3 & 4)	\$115.00 - \$120.00
Track pants (Years 3 & 4)	\$57.50 - \$60.00

### Boys' Uniform Years 3 & 4

#### Summer

Short sleeved striped shirt Elastic back charcoal shorts	\$37.50 \$48.50 OR
Tailored charcoal shorts	\$47.50 - \$60.00
Wesley charcoal socks	\$10.00
Winter	
Elastic back charcoal trousers	\$62.00
Charcoal tailored trousers	\$62.00 - \$66.25
White L/S Shirt	\$40.75
Wesley charcoal socks	\$10.00
Summer and Winter	
Green v-neck pullover (wool) Slouch hat (black) Bucket hat (black)	\$71.00 - \$86.75 \$20.00 OR \$18.50-\$21.00

## Swimming Uniform (Pre-

## Primary to Year 4)

Trilliary to real $\pm i$	
Rash top – short/long sleeved	\$33.75 - \$50.00
Rash pants (co-ed)	\$23.00
Boys' bathers	\$40.75 - \$44.00
Girls' bathers	\$58.50 - \$65.00
Microfibre Towel	\$60.00
Swimming robe (incl name	\$60.00
embroidered)	
Sports duffle bag (black)	\$22.50

## Girls Uniform (Year 3 & 4)

#### Summer

Striped Peter-Pan collar shirt	\$39.90
Charcoal skort	\$45.50
Wesley charcoal socks	\$10.00

#### Please note:

- The swimming robe is to be pre-ordered.
- Price includes cost of embroidery
- Pre-primary and year 1 use a swimming robe
- Years 2 to 4 have the choice of towel or swimming robe.

#### Winter

Slouch hat (black)

Bucket hat (black)

Girls L/S white blouse	\$37.00
Girls black trousers	\$50.00
Wesley charcoal socks	\$10.00
OR	
Girls L/S white blouse	\$37.00
Tartan Skirt	\$78.50
Tights (black)	\$10.00 - \$12.00
Tights (black – thicker and warmer)	\$18.00 for pk of 2 OR
Wesley charcoal socks	\$10.00
Summer and Winter	
Green v-neck pullover (wool)	\$71.00 - \$86.75

\$20.00 OR \$18.50-\$21.00

#### General Items

Pencil case (Years 2 - 4)	\$11.70
Homework bag (K – year 4)	\$11.00
Library bag (K – year 4)	\$14.00
Chair bag (years 1 – 5)	\$15.00
Rest mat (PK – PP)	\$60.00
College backpack (PK – year 12	\$55.00 - \$97.00
Or Trolley Bag (PK – year 7)	\$148.00
Stainless steel water bottle	\$22.50
(optional)	
Tech/Sachel Bag	\$54.00
(optional years 5-8)	
Girls' hair ribbons, bows and bands	\$3.25 - \$12.90

# **Optional Gifts**



Supporters house caps	\$20.00
Large black umbrella	\$58.00
Black Scarfs	\$45.00
Beanies	\$18.50
Stainless steel water bottles (boxed)	\$22.50
Microfibre Towels	\$60.00
Recipe books	\$5.00
Wyvern topped pencils	\$5.00
Wyvern rubber thongs	\$10.00
Message sticks (handmade)	\$15.00
Indigenous Print Silk Scarves	\$40.00
Indigenous Print Poly Scarves	\$25.00
Indigenous ties	\$30.00
Re-useable shopping bags	\$2.00